
Freehold Area Running Club

Born to Run -  Kids' Mile

Overall Place

Place BiB # Last First Age Sex Time Race 

1 447 Flores Justis 12 Male 6.08 I Mile

2 448 Hagy Drew 13 Male 6.19 I Mile

3 469 Vincent Mamone 12 Male 6.20 I Mile

4 449 Lamb Caleb 12 Male 6.41 I Mile

5 450 Lamb Connor 9 Male 7.03 I Mile

6 442 Agnihotri Lara 13 Female 7.21 I Mile

7 468 Lembach Leah 13 Female 7.25 I Mile

8 443 Agnihotri Maya 12 Female 7.47 I Mile

9 458 Stephens Theo 11 Male 8.05 I Mile

10 471 Galindo Elliot 10 Male 8.06 I Mile

11 467 Leimbach Anderson 8 Male 9.15 I Mile

12 462 Palaez Victoria 9 Female 9.37 I Mile

13 464 Miller Avery 9 Female 9.37 I Mile

14 459 Stephens Trevor 7 Male 9.48 I Mile

15 455 Samra Sophia 8 Female 9.55 I Mile

16 461 Genesis Pelaec 7 Female 10.03 I Mile

17 460 Palaez Marcos 11 Male 10.15 I Mile

18 446 Dudley Amora 10 Female 10.21 I Mile

19 466 Miller Gavin 7 Male 10.40 I Mile

20 451 Loesser Annabelle 11 Female 10.45 I Mile

21 470 Galindo Alexander 13 Male 10.48 I Mile

22 465 Cohen Olivia 10 Female 10.49 I Mile

23 463 Cohen Gabriella 7 Female 10.59 I Mile

24 453 Raymond Theo 7 Male 11.07 I Mile

25 452 Mattioli Cameron 9 Female 13.08 I Mile

Place by age and sex

Place BiB # Last First Age Sex Time Race 

16 461 Genesis Pelaec 7 Female 10.03 I Mile

23 463 Cohen Gabriella 7 Female 10.59 I Mile

15 455 Samra Sophia 8 Female 9.55 I Mile

12 462 Palaez Victoria 9 Female 9.37 I Mile

13 464 Miller Avery 9 Female 9.37 I Mile

25 452 Mattioli Cameron 9 Female 13.08 I Mile

18 446 Dudley Amora 10 Female 10.21 I Mile

22 465 Cohen Olivia 10 Female 10.49 I Mile

20 451 Loesser Annabelle 11 Female 10.45 I Mile

8 443 Agnihotri Maya 12 Female 7.47 I Mile

6 442 Agnihotri Lara 13 Female 7.21 I Mile

7 468 Lembach Leah 13 Female 7.25 I Mile

14 459 Stephens Trevor 7 Male 9.48 I Mile

19 466 Miller Gavin 7 Male 10.40 I Mile

24 453 Raymond Theo 7 Male 11.07 I Mile

11 467 Leimbach Anderson 8 Male 9.15 I Mile

5 450 Lamb Connor 9 Male 7.03 I Mile



Freehold Area Running Club

Born to Run -  Kids' Mile

10 471 Galindo Elliot 10 Male 8.06 I Mile

9 458 Stephens Theo 11 Male 8.05 I Mile

17 460 Palaez Marcos 11 Male 10.15 I Mile

1 447 Flores Justis 12 Male 6.08 I Mile

3 469 Vincent Mamone 12 Male 6.20 I Mile

4 449 Lamb Caleb 12 Male 6.41 I Mile

2 448 Hagy Drew 13 Male 6.19 I Mile

21 470 Galindo Alexander 13 Male 10.48 I Mile


